BAR TIME

Smoked Mix Nuts
BR Sy IXFvY

Assortment of Olives
FU—TBEUEDE

Honeynut Balls
NZ=FwYR—b

Spicy Green Peas
TV =2

Dried Fruits Assortment

RIATIN—YREEGE

Japanese Style Brandy Mochi Dumplings

IS5UF—EEHEL

dunhill Original Chocolate ( 4 pieces )

dunhill ZUYF)LF330—b

Assortment of Starters (Proscuitto, Cheese, Olives)
AEBEUEDE (EN\L. F-R. F7U-)

Prosciutto
LAV

Bonito Flavored French Fries

hOBBEBTTARKT

Horse Mackerel Fish & Chips

BISADT(vY1&FVTSR

Today's Cheese Plate
FHOF—REEGE

Okuizumo Wagyu Roast Beef

BHEFFOO—-AME—T

Fish Burger
JavyaN—H—

All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / ¥1,000 Service Charge applies from 18:00.

LTOMBERBGALBIFET / PLUILF—EBHEOAHIF. RFvINBBLOFLEEN / 18 BERURIET—EZR% 1,000 B BERLTHSUFY

900

900

800

600

1200

800

1600

1700

1400

800

1400

1500

2000

2200



