

BAR TIME

Smoked Mix Nuts 燻製 ミックスナッツ	900
Assortment of Olives オリーブ盛り合わせ	900
Honeynut Balls ハニーナッツボール	800
Spicy Green Peas 麻辣グリーンピース	600
Dried Fruits Assortment ドライフルーツ盛合せ	1200
Japanese Style Brandy Mochi Dumplings ブランデー白玉みたらし	800
dunhill Original Chocolate (4 pieces) dunhill オリジナルチョコレート (4P)	1600
Assortment of Starters (Proscuitto, Cheese, Olives) 前菜盛り合わせ (生ハム、チーズ、オリーブ)	1700
Prosciutto 生ハム	1400
Bonito Flavored French Fries かつお香るフライドポテト	800
Horse Mackerel Fish & Chips 鰯フライのフィッシュ & チップス	1400
Today's Cheese Plate 本日のチーズ盛合せ	1500
Okuizumo Wagyu Roast Beef 奥出雲和牛のローストビーフ	2000
Fish Burger フィッシュバーガー	2200

All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / ¥1,000 Service Charge applies from 18:00.
全ての価格は税込となります／アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申しつけください／18時より別途サービス料を1,000円頂戴しております